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Haverhill

Conservation Department

Phone: 978-374-2334 Fax: 978-374-2366
rmoore@cityofhaverhill.com
conservation@cityofhaverhill.com

APPENDIX P2000-01A: Year 2019 Schedule

12/13/18
1/3/19
1/10/19

1/10
1/24
1/31

1/31
2/14
2/21

2/21
317
3/14

3/14
3/28
4/4

414
4/18
4125

4/25
5/9
5/16

Submittal Date
Meeting Date
Postponement Date

Submittal Date
Meeting Date
Postponement Date

Submittal Date
Meeting Date
Postponement Date

Submittal Date
Meeting Date
Postponement Date

Submittal Date
Meeting Date
Postponement Date

Submittal Date
Meeting Date
Postponement Date

Submittal Date
Meeting Date
Postponement Date

5/16 Submittal Date 10/10
5/30 Meeting Date 10/24
6/6 Postponement Date 10/31
6/6 Submittal Date 10/31
6/20 Meeting Date 11/14
6/27 Postponement Date 11/19
6/27 Submittal Date 11/19
7/11 Meeting Date 12/5
7/18 Postponement Date 12/12
7/18 Submittal Date 12/12
8/1 Meeting Date 1/2/20
8/8 Postponement Date 1/9/20
8/8

8/22

8/29

8/29

9/12

9/19

9/19

10/3

10/10

Postponement Date: In case of Meeting Date postponement, the meeting will be held the next week, but the

Submittal Date remains the same.

Submittal Date: Complete application materials and requested additional information (or information on the
occurrence of a previously specified action, e.g. the filing of an application with the Board of Appeals) shall be
submitted to the Commission by 11:00am on this date for new applications and continued items, respectively,
to be placed on the Meeting Date agenda. All submittals associated with previously continued Requests for
Determination of Applicability, Notices of Intent, Abbreviated Notices of Intent, Abbreviated Notices of
Resource Area Delineation, and Requests for a Modification to an Order of Conditions shall be accompanied by
the payment of a $45 re-advertising fee, which must be submitted for each return to the agenda.
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