

Haverhill

Conservation Department Phone: 978-374-2334 Fax: 978-374-2366

 $\frac{rmoore@cityofhaverhill.com}{conservation@cityofhaverhill.com}$

APPENDIX P2000-01A: Year 2019 Schedule

Submittal Date	12/13/18	Submittal Date	5/16	Submittal Date	10/10
Meeting Date	1/3/19	Meeting Date	5/30	Meeting Date	10/24
Postponement Date	1/10/19	Postponement Date	6/6	Postponement Date	10/31
Submittal Date	1/10	Submittal Date	6/6	Submittal Date	10/31
Meeting Date	1/24	Meeting Date	6/20	Meeting Date	11/14
Postponement Date	1/31	Postponement Date	6/27	Postponement Date	11/19
Submittal Date	1/31	Submittal Date	6/27	Submittal Date	11/19
Meeting Date	2/14	Meeting Date	7/11	Meeting Date	12/5
Postponement Date	2/21	Postponement Date	7/18	Postponement Date	12/12
Submittal Date	2/21	Submittal Date	7/18	Submittal Date	12/12
Meeting Date	3/7	Meeting Date	8/1	Meeting Date	1/2/20
Postponement Date	3/14	Postponement Date	8/8	Postponement Date	1/9/20
Submittal Date	3/14	Submittal Date	8/8		
Meeting Date	3/28	Meeting Date	8/22		
Postponement Date	4/4	Postponement Date	8/29		
Submittal Date	4/4	Submittal Date	8/29		
Meeting Date	4/18	Meeting Date	9/12		
Postponement Date	4/25	Postponement Date	9/19		
Submittal Date	4/25	Submittal Date	9/19		
Meeting Date	<u>5/9</u>	Meeting Date	10/3		
Postponement Date	5/16	Postponement Date	10/10		

Postponement Date: In case of Meeting Date postponement, the meeting will be held the next week, but the Submittal Date remains the same.

Submittal Date: Complete application materials and requested additional information (or information on the occurrence of a previously specified action, e.g. the filing of an application with the Board of Appeals) shall be submitted to the Commission by **11:00am** on this date for new applications and continued items, respectively, to be placed on the Meeting Date agenda. All submittals associated with previously continued Requests for Determination of Applicability, Notices of Intent, Abbreviated Notices of Intent, Abbreviated Notices of Resource Area Delineation, and Requests for a Modification to an Order of Conditions shall be accompanied by the payment of a \$45 re-advertising fee, which must be submitted for each return to the agenda.